WINS CASE OWNER	/cc	CC 4 / ASM 180 1	4709, U	MAS O DAC	6419
Surveyor	Marcus	ASSIGNMENT OF THE PROPERTY OF			13/8/18
Pre-assign / CCU / Insured Vehicle No. Name of Insured Insured Tel No. Excess See II :SS Is driver the owner	SJL O SUBPAMAN	Am Sto HYASAMY HP: 93380937 PHUAT D.O.A: 91812018 Nature of Accident:	Claim No. : Policy No. : Make / Model : Place of Accident		Healten ed Nicon Hway
If NO, Driver Nam Driver Tel N	No. :	(V/L: YES/NO)	Insured Liability	NO TP GIA REF	Yes/No
I'M 18H	<u>+B</u>				
INSRS: Addrew WSP. Tel Limbury: RMKS:	INSRS WSP: Tel Liabili RMKS	iy A	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	W: Te Liu	
Date/Time	Controlle W	a construction of	-	and a south	
101	CINIODAS X.	: STL 918 X - X	9	STAGE  Non-Reporting ltr (1st):  Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):  Non-Reporting ltr (Final):	DATE/PIC
31/12/18/0 11.120m	the the repair he was also all distributed but with the control of	Ly. (\$ 1000).	y Infin	After call lir to Of: Decumentation Check List: Sotification by (if non-pickup) After call lir to Of: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Reput Bill: For Rental Invoice: Fowing Invoice: FA / GIA: Medical Bill: Mandate/Reject Instruction: FOD Payment Breakdown Form:	Handler Typist
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:	110	Confirm by:	
Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: Loss of Rental (LOR):	55 Date/Time: 30 6 6 9 % (00 (Agreed: 58 3635 - 76	days) Reduction: Continu with MANS + Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: NIL		Email Call f NO or B 28, Ass. Lia :	Call
Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search	SS 240.00 (S 60 x SS - (S x LOR+LOU L SS 2.00	days)  4 days)  days)  OR + LOI [Tick only one]		5 n/6	11
Medical Dishursement: Legal Cost	55 - 55 -	(e.g. Tow/ Independent )	2	) Claim status: Normal/Rejo ) Report Format: ) Survey fee:	sot/Private Settle
Total:	552867.76	Global Sum SS:	137		
	5s 2861 - 76	Name 1: Putolution In		mail Call	
Nyu J. Chalce L. N.A.J.	7 (	Nume 3		-117-0000000000000000000000000000000000	

Мепш



# <Seek Instruction - Insured Disputed Liability> S8M00RO3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJL 918X(OI) & SLN 1044B(TP) ON 09/08/2018]

Type

Question

#### Message

Hi, IA uploaded in Smartclaims. We have uploaded a copy of third party video footage in Smartclaim for your easy reference. We have spoken to insured on this matter. Our insured disputed on liability as he adamant. that he was following the curve of the road while he cross the traffic junction. Third party had collided onto his left rear portion. From third party video, the accident was happened in the yellow box and there was no lane marking, we have advised insured that it is likely 50/50 case. However insured insisted that he is not at fault and disagreed on third party claim. In view of the above, we seek your further instruction in order for us to proceed further. Thank you. - Hsiao Tong - 31 Dec 2018

Reply

#### Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Mei Kwan (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Thursday, 3 January 2019 10:58 AM

To:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject:

FW: New message for service request 63119, vehicle number SLN1044B

#### Report Remarks Entry - CC4/ASM18014709/Upa3 Remarks 2/1/19 10:36 AM \*\*\* Message WE ARE OF THE VIEW THAT THIS IS A 50/50 CASE. DAMAGES SUGGEST THAT THIS IS NOT A HEAD TO REAR COLLISION AS DAMAGES ON Remarks INSURED VEH IS ON THE REAR LEFT FENDER AREA. INSURED MAY FORWARD ALL DOCUMENTS TO US IN EVENT THAT HE COUNTER CLAIM SUCCESSFUL. - CHAN Kian Chuan Add New remarks Added Remarks 1 14/8/2 SLN 1044B; SJL 918X HMK 1:19:2 21/8/2 EST: \$5688.90 -- SUR: CKS -- WKSP: AUTOLUTION INDUSTRIAL PTE LTD HMK. 7:44:4 14/8/2 S8M00RO3 // 63119 // KC HMK 1:19:5

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366 0055 | email: MeiKwan@lkkauto.com | fax: 67414108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

----Original Message----

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 2 January, 2019 10:41 AM

To: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: FW: New message for service request 63119, vehicle number SLN1044B

Best Regards,

Catherine Chong | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6741-8434 | email: assignments@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

----Original Message-----

From: kianchuan.chan@axa.com.sg [mailto:kianchuan.chan@axa.com.sg]

Sent: Wednesday, 2 January, 2019 10:39 AM

To: admin-d@lkkauto.com

Subject: New message for service request 63119, vehicle number SLN1044B

AXA Insurance has sent you a message for claim number S8M00RO3.

Please click here https://vp.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portal/ to view the message in Vendor Portal.

This message is confidential; its contents do not constitute a commitment by AXA except where provided for in a written agreement between you and AXA. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender immediately.

Menu



# RE: Re: Seek Instruction - Insured Disputed Liability > \$8M00RO3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJL 918X(OI) & SLN 1044B(TP) ON 09/08/2018]

Type

**Q** Question

#### Message

Hi KC, we were informed by third party repairer that their client had filed the claim to FIDREC and giving 10 days notice to response. Kindly refer to the attached email from third party in SC. No update on OI counter claim against third party insurer. In view of this, we seek your further instruction on this matter. Thank you. Hsiao Tong - 18 April 2019

Reply

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) .

Menu



# <MANDATE IA> - S8M00RO3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJL 918X(OI) & SLN 1044B(TP) ON 09/08/2018]

Type

Question

#### Message

Liability: 100%. Insured had encroached into third party's lane and resulted the collision. AXA officer had sopken to insured and insured agreed to settle at best and aware NCD issue. We seek your mandate at \$2,873.25(if claim LOU) -\$3,061.25(if claim LOR). Mandate IA had been uploaded in Smartclaims. Kindly let us have your approval/instruction. Hsiao Tong - 28 May 2019

Reply



51 UBLAVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

# **Immediate Advice**

To: AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

Date: 28/5/2019

### **Survey Details:**

Date of loss	9-Aug-18
Date of appointment	13-Aug-18
Date of survey	17-Aug-18
Location of survey	AUTOLUTION INDUSTRIAL PTE LTD

# Vehicle Details:

Claim Type:	THIRD PAR	TY CLAIM	
Vehicle number	SLN1044B		
Make and Model	NISSAN QA	SHQAI 1.2 DIG-T CVT - 11	197cc
Date of registration	22-Apr-17		
Excess			
Market Value	\$	85,000.00	
Parf Rebate	\$	51,787.00	
Nett Loss	\$	33,213.00	

# Repair details:

Initial Estimate	5,688.90
------------------	----------

# Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts	\$ 1,598.98
Check items (estimate)	
Labour	\$ 855.00
Total	\$ 2,453.98
Lump Sum(if applicable)	\$

Number of days for repair	3 days
---------------------------	--------



51 UBLAVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

# Remarks:

AXA officer had the matter at b	insured and	insured agre	ed to settle

# Mandate:

Liability(TP)	100%	
Proposed repair cost (w/GST)	\$ 2,625.76	\$ 2,625.76
Loss of use (4days x \$60.00)	\$ 240.00	NIL
Loss of rental (4days x \$100)(w/GST)	NIL	428
Loss of income	NIL	NIL
LTA search fees	\$ 7.49	7.49
Others	NIL	NIL
Proposed Total	\$ 2,873.25	\$ 3,061.25

Menu



# Re:<MANDATE IA> - S8M00RO3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJL 918X(OI) & SLN 1044B(TP) ON 09/08/2018]

Type

**Q** Question

Message

PLS PROCEED AS PROPOSED.

Reply

AUTOLUTION INDUSTRIAL PTE LTD 19 UBI ROAD 4 SINGAPORE 408623 TEL 5490 9666 FAX 6846 7487

AUTOLUTION INDUSTRIAL PTE. LTD.

ESTIMATE

: ACCIDENT/BODY REPAIRS

HEFTRENCE

: INS/IC/EA/0465/18

DATE

: 10-AUG-2018

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

B SHENTON WAY

#27-01 AXA TOWER

S(068811)

TEL : 68804741

FAX : 68804838

ATTN-MOTOR CLAIM MANAGER VALENCIA

OWNER'S NAME

: LAWRENCE ALPHONSUS LEE KOK HIN

: MLK 503 TAMPINES CENTRAL 1

#09-289

5(589503) : 97861532 TELEPHONE NO

TYPE OF CLAIM : DIRECT SETTLEMENT / THIRD PARTY CLAIM

POLICY NO

100

VEHTCLE NO : SUNTO448

MODEL CODE : FRLARBZJ11UEA - A --MODEL/YEAR : NISSAN GASHGAI 1.2

ENGINE NO

1. HRA2409600A

CHASSIS WO

: SJNFEA11101924649

MILEAGE

: 2891E KM ± 10/08/2018

DATE IN

LIABILITY

0.00

EXCESS CLAUSE : 0.00

ESTIMATE BY : ELMER - 4645 0084

ACCIDENT DATE : 09/08/2018 670 58 691

NOT Arlborned

LEW

17/8/18

Marcus

When the up ~.

LICK Auto Consultants hence notify

the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey beforelatter spray painting
- . To display damaged part(a) during resurvey
- . Parts prices are subject to confirmation

 Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
 No line group from the house.

Control of the property of the pr many rem(s) must be easinveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Reperer

Signature:

Dates

 $(x,y)\in \mathbb{R}^{n^{2}}$ 

#### ESTIMATED LABOUR CHARGES FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE REEN NO SUNIDAME

5/NO JOB CODE	NATURE OF JOB	ESTIMATED CHARGES	SURVEYOR'S RECOMENDATION
1 22/001	LABOUR CHARGES TO RAPAIR RH SIDE SILL, RENEW FRT RH FENGER & FRT RH DOOR	1250.90	500 400
2 22/002	CHARGES TO SPRAY PAINTING SAME	700.00	500
3 22/903	RENEW FRT HH WHEEL RIM, TIRE AND BALANCING #	15.00	1
4 22/004	REMOVE AND TRANSFER FRT BK DOOR MECHANISH TO THE NEW FRT RH DOOR.	A 4 80.00	×
5 22/005	APPLY SEALANT TO FRT RH DOOR	100.00	X
	TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES	2145.00	

#### MATERIAL LIST FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE REON NO SLN10448

#### DAMAGED PARTS & PRICES

		- 3				
S/NO PARTS DESCRIPTION	PARTS NUMBER		NETT	1357	S/NETT REMARK	5
1 SAURIES	NPN			44	50.00 🎗	
2 215/60H17 GOOD YEAR EFFICIENT GRIP SUV 4X4	215/60R17EP			su	238.00 V	
3 FRT RH WHEEL ALIMINUM RIM	00300-4EA1A_		euz	V	1231.90	/
4 FRT RH DOOR SLASS DOOR MOULDING LOWER	80820-45404	.11	186.90	X		
5 RH FRT FOOR MOULDING SACH TAPE	80282-4EA18	11	100.70	X		
6 RH FRT DOOR REAR SASH TAPE	90812-4FA0A	u 7	29,90	×		
7 RM FRT DDDR	H0100-4EAAA	1	1104,80	X		
8 RH FRT FENDER WHEEL, ARC MOULDING	63B10-4FADA	great	483.00	_		
9 FRT NH FENDER	F3100-4EAMB	n	622,70	X		
SUB TOTAL				1.00		
			2530.00	0.00	1519.90	
LESS DISCOUNT (NETT-20.00%, LIST-30.00%, S/NETT	00%)		506.00	0.00	0.00	
					++	
GRAND TOTAL			2024.00	0.00	1519.90	
OVERALL TOTAL			3543,90			

LEGEND: REMARKS! DK ) - APPROVED, REMARKS! X ) - NOT APPROVED

#### SUMMARY OF ESTIMATE FOR VEHICLE REGN NO SUNTO448

TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES 2145.00 TOTAL SPARE PARTS CHARGES 3543.90

GRAND TOTAL

0.00

5688.90 \*

\* All charges do2 not include GST.

#### SURVEYOR'S PARTICULARS

NAME :
SURVEYED DATE :
AUTHORIZED DATE :
EXCESS CLAUSE :
LIABILITY : 0.00 0.00

REMARKS

PLS NOTE : This estimate is based on visual inspection of the affected vehicle. Should we require further labour charges & spare parts in the process of repairs, we shall inform you accordingly.

AUTOLITION INDUSTRIAL PTE LTU 19 LIBI ROAD 4 SINGAPORE 408623

AUTOCUTION INDUSTRIAL PTE, LTD.

FINALIZED : ACCIDENT/BODY REPAIRS

REFERENCE: INS/IC/EA/0465/18

: 10-AUG-2018

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD.

B SHENTON WAY

#27-01 AXA TOWER

50068811)

TEL: 68804741

TAX : 68804838

ATTN: MOTOR CLAIM MANAGER VALENCIA

OWNER'S NAME: LAWRENCE ALPHONSUS LEE KOK HIN

ACCRESS

; BLK 503 TAMPINES CENTRAL 1

#09-289

\$(520583)

TELEPHONE NO : 97861532

TYPE OF CLAIM : DIRECT SETTLEMENT / THIRD PARTY CLAIM

POLICY NO

3 -

VEHICLE NO : SUNTOHAB

MODEL COOK : FRLAPBZJ11UEA--A--

MODEL/YEAR

: NISSAN DASHDAI 1.2

ENGINE NO

: HRA2409600A

CHASSIS NO : SUNFEAULU1924649

MILEAGE : 28912 KM

DATE IN : 10/08/2018 LIABILITY : 0.00

ESTIMATE BY : ELMER - 9645 0084 elmerations hong. Com

#### LABOUR CHARGES FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE REGN NO SUN10448

ADDITIONAL DISCOUNTYS, DOS)

FINAL LABOUR CHARGES

	NATURE OF JOB	CHARGES	SURVEYOR'S RECOMMENDATION
1 72/001	LABOUR CHARGES TO RAPAIR AN SIDE SILL, MENEW FRT RH FENDER & FRT RH DOOR	1250.00	
2:22/002	CHARGES TO SPRAY PAINTING SAME	700.00	500.00
3 22/003	RENEW FRT RH WHEEL RIM, TIRE AND BALANCING	15.00	.00
4 22/004	REMOVE AND TRANSFER FRT BH DOOR MECHANISH TO THE NEW FRT RN DOOR	80.00	.00
5 72/005	APPLY SEALANT TO FREE RIN DOOR	100.00	.00
	TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES	2145.00	900.00

45,00

855,00

#### MATERIAL LIST FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE RESN NO SUNTO448

#### DAMAGED PARTS & PRICES

S/NO PARTS DESCRIPTION	PARTS NUMBER			5/NETT	
I SAORIES	NPN	1991.2111111111111111111111111111111111		50.00	
2 215/60RI7 GOOD YEAR EFFICIENT GRIP SOV 4X4	Z15/60R17EP			238.00	Х
3 THT RH WHEE), ALUMINUM RIM	DG300-4EA1A			1231.96	0K
4 FRT BK DOOR GLASS DOOR MOULDING LOWER	80829-4EAGA	188.90			X
5 RH FRT FOOR MOULDING SASH TAPE	80282-4EX1E	100.70			×
6 RM FRT DOOR REAR SASH TAPE	80812-4EAQA	29.90			×
7 RH FRT 000R	H0100-4EAAA	1104.80			×
B RH FRT FENDER WHEEL ARC MOULDING	63810-4FAQA	483.00			Ġć.
9 FRT RM FENDER	F3100-4EAME	622.70			X.
SUB TOTAL					
LESS DISCOUNT (NETT-20.00%, LIST-30.00%, SANET	T00%)	483.00 96.60	0.00	0.00	
GRAND TOTAL		386.40	0.00	1231.90	
ADDITIONAL DISCOUNT (NETT-5.004, LIST-5.00%, S.	/NETT((()\$)	19.32	0.00		
OVERALL TOTAL		1598.98		113311110	
		323333333			

LEGENC: REMARKS( OK ) = APPROVED, REMARKS(  $\times$  ) = NOT APPROVED

#### SUMMARY OF OVERALL CHARGES FOR VEHICLE REGN NO SUNTO 448

NETT ITEM	483.00
LESS 20.00%1	-96.60
NETT AMOUNT	386.40
ADDITIONAL 01500UNT(5.00%)	-19.32
FINAL AMOUNT	367.08
LIST ITEM	0.00
LESS 30.00%1	0.00
LIST AMOUNT	0.00
SPECIAL NETT TITEM	1231.90
LESS .00%)	0.00
SPECIAL NETT AMOUNT	1231.90
TOTAL LABOUR DIARGES	855.00
TOTAL SPARE PARTS DURISES	1596.98
TOTAL CHARGES	2453.98
ADD 7 % GS1	171.78
GRAND TOTAL	2625.76

# > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Singapore NRIC Owner ID Type:

3952Z Owner ID:

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.: SLN1044B

No Vehicle to be Exported:

Intended De-registration Date: 17 Aug 2018

NISSAN Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Model: QASHQAI 1.2 DIG-T CVT ABS 2WD 5DR

Primary Colour: Grey Manufacturing Year: 2017

Engine No.: HRA2409600A

Chassis No.: SJNFEAJ11U1924649

Maximum Power Output: 85.0 kW (113 bhp)

Open Market Value: \$18,583.00 Original Registration Date: 22 Apr 2017

22 Apr 2017 First Registration Date:

Transfer Count: 0

Actual ARF Paid: \$13,583,00

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility: Yes

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: 21 Apr 2027 PARF Rebate Amount: \$10,187.00

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date: 21 Apr 2027

COE Category: A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)

COE Period(Years): 10

OP Paid: \$52,000.00 COE Rebate Amount: \$45,124.00 Total Rebate Amount: \$55,311.00

Message

The information contained herein is correct as at 17 Aug 2018

OK

#### SGCARMART.COM

Login Sign up

New Cars

**Head Cars** 

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

Forum

Resources

## Cheap Car Insurance Renewal

Is your car insurance expiring soon? Receive best quotations from multiple insurers in as little as 2 hours.

Post an Advertisement Sell it yourself! Advertise it at just \$58 until it's SOLD!

Advertiser Lögin

State

Best In Class & Attributes! A Cut Above The Rest!



Settle For Nothing Lesser Than The Best With This Absolutely Sturning Beauty! Auto Quest StarAd



v Browse by Category

B vehicles

Nissan Qashqai

Yanys of Selling

Model

Maintenance SUV! As Good As New! 100% Accident Free!.

Depreciation

2017

Reg Date

Eng Cap

4,900 km

Mileage

Sort by Date Posted

Advanced Search 186

Veh Type

Submit (

Available

✓ 20 results/page ✓

Search Selection

Post an Ad

Nissan Oashgai

Nissan Qashqai 2.0A Premium 197,000

\$9,970 /yr

Overseas Posting, 1 Lady Owner Only! Well Maintained By Agent, Interior And Exterior Extremely Well Maintained! A Powerful, Stylish, Low And Simple

17-May-2017

1,997 cc

SUV

Available STREET, SQUARE,

Posted: 17-Aug-2018 Taos: 2017 Nessan Gashqui, Nissan Oashqui, Nissan, Cisrholo, Used Nissan

Nissan Oashgal 1.2A DIG-T Promiser

\$88,800

\$8,890 /vt

12-Oct-2017

1.197 cr

26,000 km SIV Available

Selling Cheap, Original Condition, Very Well Maintained, View To Appreciate.

Risted: 17-Aug-2018 Tags: 3017 Nasan Qashqal, Nasan Qashqar, Nasan, Qashqar, Used Nasan



Nissan Qashqai 1.2A DIG-T

\$88,888

\$9,640 /yr

18-Feb-2017

1,197 cc

33,000 km

Available

SBk Instant Drive Away. Comes With Free Front And Rear Camera. Free I Year Insurance. New Servicing Done. Full Agent Unit With 5 Years Warranty And Free 2x Servicing From Tan Chong. One Owner Only. 10...

Euro Performance Asia Pte Ltd

Posted: 15-Aug-2018 Tags: 3017 Neson Cestigni, Nissan Cushow, Nissan, Cestigni, Used Nissan



Nissan Oashgai 1,2A DIG-T Premium

\$90,000

\$9.380 /Vr

30-Jun-2017

1.197 cm

SUV

Available

WATER STREET

New Arrival! Surely Brand New Condition | 5 Years Warranty By TC. Ultra Racing Bars Added! Upgraded Sound System. Fully Agent Service. Definite Worthwhile Buy Excellent Interior Condition. High Loan An.

Car Search

Posted: 56-Aug-2018 Tags: 2017 Nessin Qeologii, Nessin Qeologii, Nessin, Qeologii, Used Nessin

Car Buying

Car Selling

Car Ownership

Buying a pre-owned car, but Unsure of its Condition?

Car: Aftermarket

On The Move

Lifestyle

Get. STA Cur Evaluation



Nissan Qashqai 1.2A DIG-T Premium (OPC)

579,800 \$7,710 /yr 26-Dec-2017

1.197 cc

8,261 km

SUV

Latest Facelifted Model With Low Mileage Done. Immaculate Condition. Save More Than \$20K Compared To New, No Difference From Driving A New Car And No Need To Wait Months For Delivery. We Can Deliver I...

Powter: 06-Aug-2018 Tags: 2017 Wester Quinqui, Notice Quinqui, Nissen, Quinqui, Used Nasset



Nissan Qashqai Z.QA Premium

\$94,800

\$9,940 /yr

07-Mar-2017

1.997 cc 30,000 km

Available CONTRACTO

Available

SECTION AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON NAMED IN

1 Owner With Full Agent Maintained/Serviced/Warranty. 100% Accident Free. Comes With Nice Bidded Number. Viewing At Teck Whye Area. Please Call For Appointment Viewing.

Posteid 03-Aug-2018 Tags: 2017 Nosan Qeshgal, Nissan Qeshgal, Nissan, Qeshgal, Used Nissan

Compare

\$88,800

\$9,450 /vr

20-Apr-2017

1.197 cc

SLIV

Available

http://www.sgcarmart.com/used\_cars/listing.php?MOD=Nissan+Qashqai&PRC=0&DEP=0&RGD=201... 17-Aug-18

13082018 @ 3.37pm Elmer us not in



# Service Request Details

Claim

**S8M00RO3** 

Reference

None D

Loss Date

August 9, 2018

Request Date

August 13, 2018

Due Date

August 20, 2018

Vendor Name

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Type of Loss

Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Actions		
Next Step		
Agree to perform service		

#### Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #

SLN1044B

Make

TPVD NISSAN

Model
 QASHQAI-1.2 (A)

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

AYASAMY PILLAI SUBRAMANIAN 5/O NO 18 GOODMAN ROAD, 438982, Singapore 93380937

#### Claim Handler

CHAN Kian Chuan 6568804269 kianchuan.chan@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

Messages

Invoices

History

Documents

Assessment

Metrics

Notes

New Message



#### Autolution Industrial Pte Ltd

Tan Chong Motor Stles Pre Ltd's Authorised Dealer 19 Ubi Road 4 Singapore 408623 Tel 1651 (4909000 - 67008680

DATE	18.6.2019			Fue (65) 684-67483	
YOUR REF:				Burners Reg. No.: 19950047178	
OUR REF:	INS/IC/EA/0465/18				
The Motor C	laims Department	AXA	INSURANCE PTE LTD		
ATTENTION	ATTENTION TO CLAIMS OFFICER:		OR CLAIM MANAGER		
Dear Sir/ Ma	ndam,				
Accident Inv	olving: MY CI	LIENT VEHICLE SUNTO	448 AND YOUR INSURED	VEHICLE JL918X	
Accident Dat	te:	9/8	/2018 TIME 17:40		
Place and tir	ne of accident: JUNG	CTION OF NICOLL HIG	HWAY AND MOUNTBAT	TEN	
RE: Direct Se	ettlement for the Vehicle Number.	SLN10	148		
On behalf of	the owner of Motor Vehicle No.	SLN10	148 ,wi	hich was involved	
in the captio	ned accident				
The Vehicle	was surveyed by your appointed suveyor a	AUTOLUTION INDE	STRIAL PTE LTD 19 UBI	ROAD 4 SINGAPORE 408623	
and I based	my claims on his recommendation for	SGD \$ 28	67.76 being the repair co	ost and period of repair for	
3	days. (Strictly on a Without F	Prejudice Basis)			
As the accid	ent was cause by the negligent act of your	Insured	SJL918X la	m submitting this claim for your	
consideratio	n				
COST REPAI	衰			SGD S	2,625.76
COST OF LE	55 <u>3</u> DAY	5 (5) SGD\$	580 /DAY	SGD S	240.00
	r to authorization letter			10329	
GIA REPORT	FEES (SGD\$ 12.00 FOR SEARCH FEE & SGI	05 15:00 FOR EACH		SGD \$	
REPORT FEE				72222	
	/SURVEY FEE			SGD S	2.00
COST OF CA	R RENTAL DAY	(S) SGD \$		SGDS	
				SGD S	
TOTAL AMO	UNT			SGD \$	2,867.76
We enclose	herewith the following documents to supp	out my claims,			
Α.	AUTHORIZATION LETTER	E	FINAL REPAIR BILL	(5)	
B.	LTA SEARCH	F.	GIA REPORT (S) RE		
c	INSURANCE CERTIFICATE ETC.	G.	LETTER OF DEMAN		
D.	CAR RENTAL INVOICE				
Kindly look i	nto this matter and let me hear from you o	on the settlement of	the owner's		
claims as soc	on as possible. Thank you				
	AUTOLUTION 19 UB: ROAL	INDUSTRIAL P	TE LTD		
Yours Faithfi		408623	Zife		

Elmer Alfonsa

Service Executive

Tel: 67038691 P: 96450084

TAN CHONG

www.tanchong.com



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

30 JAN 2019

SUBRAMANIAN S/O AYASAMY PILLAI 18 GOODMAN ROAD SINGAPORE 438982

Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF : CC4/ASM18014709/Upa3

YOUR REF : SJL 918X

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJL 918X AND SLN 1044B ALONG/AT JUNCTION OF MOUNTBATTEN RD, NICOLL HIGHWAY ON 09/08/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from AUTOLUTION INDUSTRIAL PTE LTD acting on behalf of the owner of SLN 1044B against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, we are of the view that the case would be resolved at equal liability as both parties should exercise caution on this matter. From third party's car video footage, it shows that the accident was happened in the yellow box (cross junction) and there was no lane marking, both vehicles should exercise consideration. Therefore, we will proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to chewht@lkkauto.com within 10 days from the date of this letter if not provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- · Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you
  are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6742 3197 or email us at chewht@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely

Chew Hsiao Tong Case Handler

DID: 6742 3197 FAX: 6741 4108

EMAIL: chewht@lkkauto.com

Cc AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)



#### LETTER OF AUTHORITY AND INDEMNITY

- Tan Chong Motor Sales Pte Ltd, 913, Bukit Timah Road, Singapore 589623
- Tan Chong Motor Sales Pte Ltd, 17, Lorong 8, Toa Payoh, Singapore 319254
- Autolution Industrial Pte Ltd, 19, Ubi Road 4, Singapore 408623.
- TC Autoclinic Pte Ltd, 25, Leng kee Road, Singapore 159097
- □ TC Autoclinic Pte Ltd, 1, Sixth Lok Yang Road, Singapore 628099

Type of Claim:
Third Party (Direct Settlement)
Own Damage (Recovery Claim)

ACCI	DENT IŅVOLVĮNG VEHICLE RI	EGISTRA	TION NO. SLN	1044/3	AND SJL 918	X
	09/08/2018				HIGH WAY:	AND WOUNDSAITE

- 1. I, the owner of vehicle no. SUN 10443 hereby instruct you and authorise you to act for me with respect to the following:
  - (a) To submit my claims for all loses including uninsured loss, rental car charges, medical fees, excess payment and cost of repairs.
  - (b) To settling my claim as they deem fit, including settling the matter on basis of my contributory negligence if any.
  - (c) To receive payment for settlement of my claim where all payment is to be made payable to the repair workshop for cost of repairs and other uninsured losses.
  - (d) To sign discharge voucher on my behalf.
- I further acknowledge that any settlement that workshop may reach on my behalf is on a without prejudice basis and without admission of liability basis insofar as the driver/owner/insurers of the other vehicle is concerned.
- In the event that I am required to attend meetings, interviews, court and/or provide statements or any information in connection with my claim, I shall render full cooperation.
- 4. In the event that my claim against the third party or his insurers is not successful or cannot be proceeded with or if any settlement is not honoured or satisfied by the third party or his insurers, I authorise you to revert to my own insurers for the cost of repairs and any losses recoverable under my policy of insurance. In this respect, I understand and accept that the excess amount applicable under the policy of insurance shall be borne by me.
- 5. If for whatever reason, my insurers reject my claim for indemnity for the cost of repairs and/or any other losses recoverable under the policy of insurance or make an offer to pay less than the amount claimed by you, I agree and undertake to pay the difference between what was claimed and paid out by the insurers or the full amount of my repair bill and survey fees and any other expenses reasonably incurred on my behalf or to pay you the difference in amount, as the case may be.
- 6. I undertake to state truthfully and to make full and frank disclosure of all facts leading up to and of the accident and of any action and/or omissions in connection with my part in the accident. If any facts stated are inaccurate and my claim cannot be paid out or fails, I agree that I shall be liable to you for the repair and other costs incurred by you.
- I further undertake to sign any document or discharge voucher that is required for the purposes of my claim and if as a result
  of my failure to do so, my claim cannot be paid out or is delayed, I agree that I shall be liable to you for the repair and other costs
  incurred by you.
- 8. I understand that the claim for loss of use of my vehicle will be based on the number on the days estimated by the surveyor in his report for the required repair. The actual number of days may be more due to unavailability of parts, weekend, holidays and other operational exigencies and I accept that it may not be possible to claim for these extra days. In addition, any contributory negligence part of my claim can also affect portion of my claim for loss of usage.
- I shall keep you informed of any correspondence and/or summons that I may receive in connection with the accident before
  agreeing to pay or receive any monies due under this claim.
- In the event, the insurers pay the claimed amount to me instead of you, I will inform you as soon as possible and reimburse you
  for the repair and other costs incurred by you.
- For successful recovery of upfront Excess payment by claimant, the workshop shall effect refund accordingly to the mode of upfront payment.
  - a) For upfront Excess payment by credit card, the refund shall be credited to the respective Credit Card Account via Credit Card Company handling the transaction.
  - b) For Excess payment by cash, the workshop shall refund the amount to the claimant via cheque payment.

Claimant's Particulars	Authorized Workshop
Name LAWRETICE SUPHONISUS LEE KOK!	HACOMPANY Name AUTO LUTION INDUSTRIAL PTE
Address BLK SO 3 TAMPINES CENTRAL	Claim Officer's Name ETMER ALFONSO
1 # 09-289 S'(520503)	
Telephone No	Telephone No 9/645 OOF C SHOUSTRE
Date 5/05/201 Email	Date 15/05/20193( 15)
Company Stamp Authorized Signature	Claim Officer Signature
[For Co Regn Vehicle]	
	1/m up



Vehide No:

#### AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

surgress (Insd veh)

			SLN 10448	(TP veh)	Model: NISCAN	BACHRAI 1-2
Date of Accident/ Time:		39/08/2018		,		
Repair Estimate		: 5			- 6.087-12	
Final Repair Cost		:5			2,626.76	
Loss of Use		: 5			240.00	04 days at 5 ec.oo per d
Rental (if any)		:5				days at 5 per d
LTA / GIA Search Fee		:5			2.00	
Others:		:5			-	
		:5				
Final Settlement Sum		1.5			2,867.76	
Payee Name : Auto	lution Industrial Pte Ltd.					
Is Third Party Worksh	op GIA Registered?	[x	) AEZ [	1 10	(Kindly indicate below)	
A) For N	on GIA Registered V	Vorksho	p;	Agreed	Liability(%	d .
B) For G	A Registered Works	hop:		BOLA A	pplicable:-Yes/ No BOL	A Scenario No: NLL
BOLA	Liability: 100	(%)		Assesse	ed Liability (*):	(%)
* Asse	ssed Liability to be f	itled on	ly for chain co	llisions and f	or cases where BOLA do	rs not apply.
Remarks:						

#### NOTE:

- 1. PLEASE EXPRESSLY RESERVE YOUR CLIENT'S RIGHTS IF SO REQUIRED IN THIS SETTLEMENT DOCUMENT.
- THIS SETTLEMENT IS ON A WITHOUT PREJUDICE BASIS AND SHOULD NOT CONSTRUED AS AN ADMISSION OF LIABILITY ON AXA AND THEIR CLIENT/TORTFEASOR IN ANY MANNER WHATSOEVER.
- AXA RESERVES THEIR RIGHTS UNDER THE POLICY TERMS & CONDITIONS AS WELL AS THEIR RIGHTS IN LAW.

Only applicable to rental claim - All document are to be submitted with this settlement confirmation. In the event, rental agreement / invoices are not received within 7 days of this signed confirmation, we will automatically revert to loss of use claim per the NIMA rates.

We/I confirmed that this is a full and final settlement that we and or our client have/had/has against you (AXA and their policyholder/authorised driver/tortfeasor) for any and all losses (past/present/future) arising from this accident.

We confirmed that we have the authority of our client to act for and on their behalf in this accident.

WILLUTION INDUSTRIAL PTE LTD IS UBI ROAD 4

Signature of workshop representative Workshop stamp Name of Representativ

Date

Signature of AKA's surveyor/representative:

20/6/2019

Signature of Witrless / Workshop stamp (if applicable) Name of Witness: Hamsah

Date:

AUTOLUTION INDUSTRIAL PTE LIL 19 UBI ROAD 4 INGAPORE 405623 7490 9058 EAX: 6843 7



### AUTOLUTION INDUSTRIAL PTE LTD

In Association with Tan Chong Motor Sales Pte Ltd 19 UBI ROAD 4 SINGAPORE 408623 TEL: 64909666/67038680 FAX: 6846/483 Business Reg. No.: 199500871W GST Reg. No.: M2-8920338-9



TAX INVOICE

GST REG: M2-8920338-9

NAME

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

INVOICE NO.

W32146958

ADDRESS

INVOICE DATE

18-JUN-2019

SHENTON WAY

TERMS

TELEPHONE

#27-01 AXA TOWER S(068811)

DATE REC'D

CREDIT

SA/SE

02-MAY-2019

MODEL

68804741

JOB NO

ELMER

ENGINE NO :

FRLARBZJ11UEA--A-

MILEAGE

HG802716

CHASSIS NO :

HRA2409600A

043772

VEHICLE NO :

SJNFEAJ11U1924649

YOUR REFERENCE :

INS/IC/EA/0465/18

	SLN1044B	
items	JOB DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT
	LABOUR	Street .
1	LABOUR CHARGES TO RAPAIR RH SIDE SILL, RENEW FRT RH FENDER & FRT RH DOOR	400.00
2	CHARGES TO SPRAY PAINTING SAME	500.00
3	RENEW FRT RH WHEEL RIM, TIRE AND BALANCING	NO
4	REMOVE AND TRANSFER FRT RH DOOR MECHANISH TO THE NEW FRT RH DOOR	NO
5	APPLY SEALANT TO FRT RH DOOR	NO
	SUBTOTAL :	900.00
	Accounts.	
	PARTS RH FRT FENDER WHEEL ARC MOULDING	386.40
1	Qty:1 @ \$483.00 each (Disc:20.00% After Disc:\$386.40each)	300.40
2	FRT RH WHEEL ALUMINUM RIM	1231.90
	Qty:1 @ \$1231.90 each (Special Nett Item)	
	SUBTOTAL :	1618.30
	REMARKS	
	THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT	
2	INSURED VEHICLE NO SJL918X	
-	INSURED VEHICLE NO SUPPLIA	
	Insurance Co : AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD	

DOLLARS:

WORKSHOP MANAGER

The General Terms and Conditions of Services (the "Conditions") printed overleaf or attached to this invoice shall apply to all Services set out above. Any claims relating the Services shall be subject to the Conditions. Any objections to the charges in this Invoice must be made within seven (7) days from the date of this Invoice, otherwise it shall be assumed that this Invoice has been accepted as correct and conclusive.

CUSTOMER

PLEASE TEAR ALONG PERFORATED LINE

TO SECURITY GUARD

DATE

TIME

VEHICLE NO:

**RELEASE BY** 



#### AUTOLUTION INDUSTRIAL PTE LTD

in Association with Tan Chong Motor Sales Pte Ltd 19 UBI ROAD 4 SINGAPORE 408623 TEL: 64909666/67038680 FAX: 68467483 Business Reg. No.: 199500871W GST Reg. No.: M2-8920338-9



TAX INVOICE

GST REG: M2-8920338-9

NAME

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

INVOICE NO.

INVOICE DATE

W32146958

ADDRESS

8 SHENTON WAY

**TERMS** 

18-JUN-2019 CREDIT

#27-01 AXA TOWER S(068811)

DATE REC'D

TELEPHONE

SA/SE

02-MAY-2019

MODEL

68804741

JOB NO

ELMER

ENGINE NO FRLARBZJ11UEA--A--

MILEAGE

HG802716

CHASSIS NO : HRA2409600A

043772

VEHICLE NO : SJNFEAJ11U1924649

YOUR REFERENCE :

INS/IC/EA/0465/18

freias	10	B DESCRIPTION	STATE OF THE PARTY	AMCUNT
History	50	o besome from	-	The same of the sa
	Policy No: -			
		TTLEMENT / THIRD PART	TY CLAIM	With the second
	DOA: 09-AUG-201			
	Our Ref: INS/IC/EA/			
	Surveyor: SURVEYOR I	FROM INSURANCE CO		100
	AND DESCRIPTION OF STREET STREET, STREET			
	A STREET, STRE			
				200
	BOOK STREET, NO. 11-700 - 101 K. 11-1			
	A COLUMN TO THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY O			
	Appellance in the same of the last			
		LABOUR	:	900.00
		PARTS	:	1618.30
		SUBTOTAL	:	2518.30
		ADD. DISCOUNT	:	64.33
				Service of
		TOTAL	:	2453.98
		GST (7%)	:	171.78
		AMOUNT DUE	:	2625.76

DOLLARS:

(NB : NC=No Charge; P=Included in Package; W=Warranty; G=Goodwill)

TWO THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED TWENTY

FIVE AND CENTS SEVENTY SIX ONLY.

WORKSHOP MANAGER

MO

The General Terms and Conditions of Services (the "Conditions") printed overleaf or attached to this invoice shall apply to all Services set out above. Any claims relating the Services shall be subject to the Conditions. Any objections to the charges in this invoice must be made within seven (7) days from the date of this Invoice, otherwise it shall be assumed that this Invoice has been accepted as correct and conclusive.

CUSTOMER

PLEASE TEAR ALDING PERFORATED UNE

TO SECURITY GUARD

DATE

TIME

VEHICLE NO:

RELEASE BY

18-05-2019

10:09:09

SLN1044B

(HG802716/W32146958)



#### GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

Phone: +55 6224 0010 Fax: +55 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Manday to Finday Sam to Spin GST Registration No. \$3400017735

#### TAX INVOICE

Out Ref No.

GR-18-123044

Date of Request:

12/08/2016

Your Ref No:

Online Punchase

Tan Chong Motor Sales Ple Ltd 911, Build Timali Road Singapore 589622

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

12/08/2018

Enquiry By

Enc Kah Yang Lang

TP Vehicle No.

SJL918X

Accident Date 09/08/2018

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
TP Insurer Enquiry	1.87
GST Amount	0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	2.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[X] GIRO [ ] Cash [ ] Cheque



#### GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Ruffles Quay #18-00. Singapore 049550 Phone: +85 6224 0510 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Finday Barn to Spin GST Registration No: M400017736

#### Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No.

GR-18-123044

Date of Request:

12/08/2018

Your Ref No.

Invaice

Omine Purchase

Tan Chong Motor Sales Ple Ltd 911, Bukit Timah Boad Singapore 589622

Dear SinMadam.

Enquiry Date Enquiry By

12/08/2018

Eric Koh Yong Leng

TP Vehicle No. Accident Date

SJL918X 09/08/2018

Enquiry Result	/		
TP Vehicle No.	Insurer	Period of Insurance	Insurer Tel. No.
SJL918X	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pts. Ltd.	25/08/2017-24/08/2018	65-6419-3000
SJL918X	AXA Insurance Pte Ltd	12/03/2018-12/03/2019	6330 7288

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.



## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

19 J. T	Affiliated to Federation Intere	nationale Des Experts En Auton	nobile
AXA INSURANCE PT	E LTD	Ref : CC4/ASM1801	4709/Uwa3q2
8 SHENTON WAY #2 AXA TOWERSINGAP ATTN:KIAN CHUAN		Date: 05-07-2019 Code: ASM	
1.	Policy Particul	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
Insured Veh.	SJL 918X	Veh. Inspected	SLN 1044B
Policy No.	GA332912/1	Coverage (\$)	0.00
Claim No.	S8M00RO3	Excess (\$)	0.00
Assign From		Assign Date	13/08/2018
2.	Vehicle P	articulars & Condition	
Make & Model	NISSAN QASHQAI (A)	c.c	1197
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2017
Chassis No.	SJNFEAJ11U1924649	Colour	GREY
Odometer	29376	Steering	IN ORDER
Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
General	GOOD		
3.	Cor	ditions of Tyres	
	Size	Make	Balance
R/H Front Tyre	215/60 R17	GOODYEAR	6 mm
L/H Front Tyre	215/60 R17	GOODYEAR	6 mm
R/H Rear Tyre	215/60 R17	GOODYEAR	6 mm
L/H Rear Tyre	215/60 R17	GOODYEAR	6 mm
4.	Descr	iption of Damages	
THE VEHICLE SU DAMAGES SEE D	JSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE DETAILS.	O/S FRONT PORTION.	
5.	Gen	eral Information	THE RESERVE
Accident Date	09/08/2018	Inspection Date	17/08/2018
Survey held at	AUTOLUTION INDUSTRIAL	PTE LTD	6
	19 UBI ROAD 4 SINGAPORE 408623		
Sa.		Remarks	
	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A'		
5b.	Estim	ate Days of Repair	2 1 T 1 T 1 T 1 T 1 T 1 T 1 T 1 T 1 T 1
ESTIMATED NOR	RMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	3 Working Day	75



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

#### ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLN 1044B

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	FRT RH DOOR GLASS DOOR MOULDING LOWER (CONSISTENT) (N)	NOT NECESSARY	188.90	
1	RH FRT FOOR MOULDING SASH TAPE (CONSISTENT) (N)	NOT NECESSARY	100.70	9
1	RH FRT DOOR REAR SASH TAPE (CONSISTENT) (N)	NOT NECESSARY	29.90	15
1	RH FRT DOOR (CONSISTENT) (N)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,104.80	
1	RH FRT FENDER WHEEL ARC MOULDING (CONSISTENT) (N)	GRAZED	483.00	483.00
1	FRT RH FENDER (CONSISTENT) (N)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	622.70	
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		-506.00	-96.60
	ADDITIONAL 5% DISCOUNT			-19.32
			2,024.00	367.08
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	SUNDRIES (CONSISTENT) (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	
1	215/60R17 GOOD YEAR EFFICIENT GRIP SUV 4X4 (CONSISTENT) (SN)	SERVICEABLE	238.00	-
1	FRT RH WHEEL ALUMINIUM RIM (CONSISTENT) (SN)	CUT	1,231.90	1,231.90
			1,519.90	1,231.90
	LABOUR			
	LABOUR CHARGES TO REPAIR RH SIDE SILL ,RENEW FRT RH FENDER & FRT RH DOOR.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF RH FRT DOOR AND FRT RH FENDER .		1,250.00	400.00
	CHARGES TO SPRAY PAINTING SAME.		700.00	500.00
	RENEW FRT RH WHEEL RIM, TIRE AND BALANCING.	NOT NECESSARY	15.00	=
	REMOVE AND TRANSFER FRT RH DOOR MECHANISM TO THE NEW FRT RH DOOR.	NOT NECESSARY	80.00	
	APPLY SEALANT TO FRT RH DOOR.	NOT NECESSARY	100.00	2
	ADDITIONAL 5% DISCOUNT		1.5	-45.00
			2,145.00	855.00
	GRAND TOTAL		5,688.90	2,453.98
	DECOMMENDED COST OF DEDITIES			0.150.55
	RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS			2,453.98

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18014709/Uwa3q2





Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18014709/Uwa3q2

CHUA KANG SENG Licensed Appraiser

¥

SERVICE REQUESTS

MESSAGES

CLAMMS

Service Request Details

on	SALIDHIB	TIVD NISSAN	QASHQAI-1,2 (A)			Justined	AYSAMY PILLAI SUBRAMANIAN S.O. NO 18 GOODMAN ROAD, 438982, Srigapore 92380937			GLCOM-18
Vehicle Information	Incident Vehicle Registration #	Make	Model	Service Address		Primary Contact/Insured	AYASAMY PILLAI S NO 18 GOODMAN 93380937		Claim Handler	CHAN Klan Chuan 6568804269 klanchuah.chan@axa.com.sg
	Wait for Approve invoice	AMNostice								
Actions	Next Step									
COMORNIOS	CC4/ASM18014709/Uwa3iq2	9 August 2018	13 Aug 2018 3:18:00 PM	13 August 2018		LIOK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD (TP)	Third Party Vehicle Damage	Pending verification - Direct Settlement		
Claim	Refevence	Tota Date	Report Date	Request Date	Due Date	Vendor Name	Type of Loss	Services		

Additional Immunctions

				DATE	12 July 2019
				AUTHOR	LKK AUTO CONSUCTANTS PTE. LTD (TP)
Notes				MAT-802	Surveyor/ Assessor expense
Metrics					
History Documents Assessment Motrics		٠		TAME .	Involce
Documents	Socument SubType				
History	Docum				
Previous			1		1.pdf
Messages	Document Type		+ Sydney Diss	Seens	LKKBivoket pd

DATE	LKK AUTO COKSULTANTS PTE 12 July 2019	LINK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE 12 AMY 2019	LIC (TP) 12 AIN 2019	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE 12 ANY 2019 LTD (TF)	UKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE 12 July 2019	UKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE 12 July 2019	LEK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE 12 July 2019 LTD (TP)	LICK ALITO CONSULTANTS PTE 28 May 2019 CTD (TF)	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE 28 May 2019 LTD (TP)	LEX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE 28 May 2019 LTD (TP)	UKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE 18 April 2019	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE 31 December	LIX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE 31 Desember LTD (TP) 2018	LIX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE 31 December LID (FP) 2018
AUTHOR	LKK AUTO CON LTD (TP)	LIKK AUTO CON LTD (TP)	LKK AUTO CON LTD (TP)	LKK AUTO CON LTD (TH)	LKK AUTO CON LTD (TH)	USK AUTO CON LTD (TP)		LIKK AUTO CON LTD (TP)	LIKK AUTO CON	LIOCAUTO CON LTD (TP)	LIKK AUTO CON	LINCAUTO CON LTD (TP)	LIPIC AUTO CON	LASK AUTO CON
308-1799	Offers	Others	Others	Satisfaction / Discharge Voucher	PCA / Authority Letter	Repairer	Pulicy Holders / Imared	Others	Assessment	Estimate / Quotation	Third Party	Others	Estimate / Quotation	Others
TYPE	Forms / Claims Documents	Forms / Claim Documents	Forms / Claim Documents	Forms / Clains Documents	Forms / Claim Documents	Prosice	Letters and Carrespondence	Reports & Statement	Forms / Claim Documenth	Reports & Statement	Letters and Correspondence	Roperts & Statement	Reports & Statement	Reports & Statement
3996	DKImpectional	LXXX-Adjustment 2 pet	GIA SEARCH adf	BAVMENT BREAKDOWN, EXPRESS SETTLEMENT FORM, def	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM, add	WORKSHOP INVOICEDIE	LETTER TO OLod!	Lick Resurvey Phates pall	Mandain iA dd 280519 pdf	TP ESTIMATE_MARKED[FINALLID]	Enset from Third Party pdf	1A od 211218 pref	TP ESTIMATE, MARKED poil	UOK Survey Photos.pdf

ĕ
ě
ž.
tahu:
1108
FHER
Į.
Ē
2
Sen.
ž
ŭ
Š
6
Š
4
ž
rau
4
5
lta.
35
Ē
5
ŭ
ğ
ā
- 5
ŝ
75.8
ğ
ŝ
8
ag.
F
White
Tal.
ğ
Ē
Intai
35.00
8
200
æ
mis
를
4
Ë
Š
100
uttns.
Ħ

Other DHWAII Nameta	Letters and Correspondence Weinhartop Gamerpandence GiA Bezort
	GIA Breort